
World MX Junior Cup 65 - Free Practice Gr B

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 479 MAREK V. - KTM 1:58.768
Best Lap

1 2:11.216 10:47:32.265

2 2:05.275 10:49:37.540

3 2:04.176 10:51:41.716

4 1:59.809 10:53:41.525

5 2:03.315 10:55:44.840

6 2:02.139 10:57:46.979

7 2:37.269 11:00:24.248

8 2:03.255 11:02:27.503

9 2:01.573 11:04:29.076

10 2:02.897 11:06:31.973

11 3:09.433 11:09:41.406

12 1:58.768 11:11:40.446

 Po. 2 - # 574 DOENSEN G. - KTM + 01.907
Diff. First

1 2:13.044 10:47:26.012

2 2:09.016 10:49:35.028

3 2:04.516 10:51:39.544

4 2:00.977 10:53:40.521

5 2:03.198 10:55:43.719

6 4:00.602 10:59:44.621

7 2:13.900 11:01:58.521

8 2:00.675 11:03:59.196

9 2:25.794 11:06:24.990

10 2:13.247 11:08:38.237

11 2:03.419 11:10:41.656

 Po. 3 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna + 02.594
Diff. First

1 2:20.006 10:47:41.787

2 2:11.689 10:49:53.690

3 2:07.456 10:52:01.146

4 2:05.605 10:54:06.751

5 2:07.829 10:56:14.580

6 2:48.097 10:59:02.677

7 2:01.977 11:01:04.878

8 2:10.729 11:03:15.607

9 2:01.801 11:05:17.408

10 3:10.749 11:08:28.157

11 2:01.362 11:10:29.519

 Po. 4 - # 300 PEREZ S. - Yamaha + 05.097
Diff. First

1 2:16.887 10:47:33.783

2 2:10.116 10:49:43.899

3 2:05.526 10:51:49.425

4 2:05.864 10:53:55.289

5 2:04.931 10:56:00.220

6 4:43.242 11:00:43.462

7 2:05.182 11:02:48.644

8 2:03.865 11:04:52.509

9 3:50.043 11:08:42.552

10 2:12.020 11:10:55.411

 Po. 5 - # 529 LUCAS M. - KTM + 05.875
Diff. First

1 2:25.815 10:47:50.027

2 2:18.413 10:50:08.440

3 2:06.794 10:52:15.234

4 2:10.025 10:54:25.259

5 2:06.503 10:56:31.762

6 3:01.083 10:59:32.845

7 2:08.142 11:01:40.987

8 2:04.643 11:03:45.630

9 2:08.620 11:05:54.250

10 2:14.609 11:08:08.859

11 2:13.587 11:10:22.446

 Po. 6 - # 10 SCHAFER A. - KTM + 05.942
Diff. First

1 2:25.857 10:47:50.341

2 2:25.876 10:50:16.217

3 2:09.075 10:52:25.292

4 2:09.849 10:54:35.141

5 2:08.017 10:56:43.158

6 2:06.302 10:58:49.460

7 3:30.827 11:02:20.287

8 2:08.216 11:04:28.503

9 2:09.857 11:06:38.360

10 2:08.662 11:08:47.022

11 2:04.710 11:10:51.732

 Po. 7 - # 286 CANADAS J. - KTM + 06.546
Diff. First

1 2:13.730 10:47:28.029

2 2:07.344 10:49:35.373

3 2:05.493 10:51:40.866

4 4:13.370 10:55:54.236

5 2:05.314 10:57:59.550

6 2:15.536 11:00:15.086

7 2:05.339 11:02:20.425

8 2:19.888 11:04:40.313

9 2:59.884 11:07:40.197

10 2:06.199 11:09:46.396

11 2:08.749 11:11:55.145

 Po. 8 - # 511 MECCHI S. - Husqvarna + 06.667
Diff. First

1 2:40.079 10:48:21.192

2 2:56.202 10:51:17.394

3 2:09.333 10:53:26.727

4 2:08.507 10:55:35.234

5 2:08.482 10:57:43.716

6 3:27.216 11:01:10.932

7 2:06.610 11:03:17.542

8 2:05.435 11:05:22.977

9 2:10.627 11:07:33.604

10 2:12.439 11:09:46.043

11 2:40.435 11:12:26.478

Fastest lap: 1:58.768 
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 Po. 9 - # 337 MIRO B. - KTM + 07.295
Diff. First

1 2:30.576 10:47:56.629

2 2:14.683 10:50:11.312

3 2:17.529 10:52:28.841

4 2:07.118 10:54:35.959

5 3:51.476 10:58:27.435

6 2:11.224 11:00:38.659

7 2:07.626 11:02:46.285

8 2:06.063 11:04:52.348

9 2:07.722 11:07:00.070

10 3:30.740 11:10:30.810

 Po. 10 - # 30 RICHMOND C. - KTM + 07.493
Diff. First

1 2:34.076 10:48:19.401

2 2:18.779 10:50:38.180

3 2:12.683 10:52:50.863

4 3:24.783 10:56:15.646

5 2:09.481 10:58:25.127

6 2:07.095 11:00:32.222

7 2:08.006 11:02:40.228

8 2:08.848 11:04:49.076

9 2:08.248 11:06:57.324

10 2:06.261 11:09:03.585

11 2:15.440 11:11:19.025

 Po. 11 - # 58 ROBERTI A. - KTM + 07.772
Diff. First

1 2:44.348 10:48:11.345

2 2:24.595 10:50:35.940

3 3:05.685 10:53:41.625

4 2:10.046 10:55:51.671

5 2:18.382 10:58:10.053

6 2:08.463 11:00:18.516

7 2:59.851 11:03:18.367

8 2:06.540 11:05:24.907

9 2:14.196 11:07:39.103

10 2:14.258 11:09:53.361

11 2:08.304 11:12:01.665

 Po. 12 - # 488 KOWATSCH A. - Yamaha + 08.296
Diff. First

1 2:15.538 10:47:31.005

2 2:12.016 10:49:43.021

3 3:29.407 10:53:12.428

4 2:09.394 10:55:21.822

5 2:09.784 10:57:31.606

6 2:08.832 10:59:40.438

7 2:08.700 11:01:49.138

8 2:07.103 11:03:56.241

9 2:12.712 11:06:08.953

10 2:07.064 11:08:16.017

11 3:49.354 11:12:05.371

 Po. 13 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. - KTM + 08.321
Diff. First

1 2:24.923 10:47:45.494

2 2:50.757 10:50:36.251

3 2:11.659 10:52:47.910

4 2:09.228 10:54:57.138

5 3:43.912 10:58:41.050

6 2:08.364 11:00:49.414

7 2:08.166 11:02:57.580

8 2:07.872 11:05:05.452

9 2:09.362 11:07:14.814

10 2:09.419 11:09:24.233

11 2:07.089 11:11:31.322

 Po. 14 - # 74 RYBAKOV S. - KTM + 08.342
Diff. First

1 2:24.532 10:47:53.907

2 2:15.415 10:50:09.322

3 2:10.722 10:52:20.044

4 2:09.487 10:54:29.531

5 2:08.479 10:56:38.010

6 2:07.110 10:58:45.120

7 2:08.159 11:00:53.279

8 4:01.204 11:04:54.483

9 2:17.202 11:07:11.685

10 2:07.358 11:09:19.043

11 2:13.595 11:11:32.638

 Po. 15 - # 151 ZAREMBA D. - KTM + 08.399
Diff. First

1 2:23.069 10:47:51.250

2 2:12.006 10:50:03.256

3 2:10.346 10:52:13.602

4 2:10.419 10:54:24.021

5 2:08.996 10:56:33.017

6 2:09.047 10:58:42.064

7 2:09.247 11:00:51.311

8 2:07.167 11:02:58.478

9 2:07.884 11:05:06.362

10 2:09.977 11:07:16.339

11 2:09.140 11:09:25.479

12 2:08.710 11:11:34.189

 Po. 16 - # 747 VAN WYK J. - Husqvarna + 09.504
Diff. First

1 2:16.609 10:47:31.920

2 2:16.450 10:49:48.370

3 2:09.193 10:51:57.563

4 3:32.628 10:55:30.191

5 2:12.701 10:57:42.892

6 2:10.745 10:59:53.637

7 2:08.272 11:02:01.909

8 4:00.906 11:06:02.815

9 2:09.276 11:08:12.091

10 2:11.363 11:10:23.454

Fastest lap: 1:58.768 
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 Po. 17 - # 620 POLNAR M. - KTM + 09.527
Diff. First

1 2:21.171 10:47:38.850

2 2:12.613 10:49:51.463

3 2:11.460 10:52:02.923

4 2:11.381 10:54:14.304

5 2:08.295 10:56:22.599

6 2:08.507 10:58:31.106

7 2:09.198 11:00:40.304

8 4:28.330 11:05:08.634

9 2:12.462 11:07:21.096

10 2:09.044 11:09:30.140

11 2:08.568 11:11:38.708

 Po. 18 - # 15 GERSAK G. - KTM + 10.822
Diff. First

1 2:26.189 10:48:36.208

2 2:16.072 10:50:52.280

3 2:15.375 10:53:07.655

4 2:11.687 10:55:19.342

5 4:28.480 10:59:47.822

6 2:18.590 11:02:06.412

7 2:10.696 11:04:17.108

8 2:09.909 11:06:27.017

9 2:30.802 11:08:57.819

10 2:09.590 11:11:07.409

 Po. 19 - # 418 CERVENKA M. - KTM + 11.753
Diff. First

1 2:35.098 10:48:02.503

2 2:19.908 10:50:22.411

3 2:19.986 10:52:42.397

4 2:50.360 10:55:32.757

5 2:22.738 10:57:55.495

6 2:11.798 11:00:07.293

7 2:10.893 11:02:18.186

8 2:11.840 11:04:30.026

9 2:10.900 11:06:40.926

10 2:10.521 11:08:51.447

11 2:12.882 11:11:04.329

 Po. 20 - # 249 IVANDIC S. - Yamaha + 12.084
Diff. First

1 2:26.037 10:47:48.903

2 2:18.183 10:50:07.086

3 2:16.097 10:52:23.183

4 2:14.073 10:54:37.256

5 2:12.331 10:56:49.587

6 3:09.215 10:59:58.802

7 2:14.747 11:02:13.549

8 2:12.117 11:04:25.666

9 2:10.852 11:06:36.518

10 2:13.168 11:08:49.686

11 2:12.870 11:11:02.556

 Po. 21 - # 356 PUERTO B. - KTM + 12.545
Diff. First

1 2:41.464 10:48:08.822

2 2:24.397 10:50:33.219

3 2:16.028 10:52:49.247

4 2:12.894 10:55:02.141

5 2:14.075 10:57:16.216

6 2:13.875 10:59:30.091

7 2:13.818 11:01:43.909

8 4:16.640 11:06:00.549

9 2:11.313 11:08:11.862

10 2:13.680 11:10:25.542

 Po. 22 - # 516 BUCKLEY B. - KTM + 12.684
Diff. First

1 2:35.202 10:48:22.475

2 2:23.278 10:50:45.986

3 2:17.772 10:53:03.758

4 2:15.011 10:55:18.769

5 3:46.258 10:59:05.027

6 2:12.122 11:01:17.149

7 2:11.452 11:03:28.601

8 2:13.464 11:05:42.065

9 2:13.508 11:07:55.573

10 3:03.289 11:10:59.128

 Po. 23 - # 794 EHRENHOFER E. - Husqvarna + 13.238
Diff. First

1 2:36.332 10:48:08.000

2 2:20.160 10:50:28.160

3 4:10.865 10:54:39.025

4 2:14.298 10:56:53.323

5 2:23.303 10:59:16.626

6 4:48.956 11:04:05.797

7 2:22.849 11:06:28.646

8 2:12.006 11:08:40.652

9 2:22.745 11:11:03.397

 Po. 24 - # 100 GIRDHAM A. - Husqvarna + 13.380
Diff. First

1 2:34.324 10:47:53.665

2 2:24.678 10:50:18.343

3 2:17.136 10:52:35.479

4 2:16.787 10:54:52.266

5 2:15.383 10:57:07.649

6 3:04.930 11:00:12.579

7 2:17.869 11:02:30.448

8 2:13.039 11:04:43.487

9 2:13.444 11:06:56.931

10 2:13.987 11:09:10.918

11 2:12.148 11:11:23.066

Fastest lap: 1:58.768 
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 Po. 25 - # 94 FOTAKIS S. - Yamaha + 14.470
Diff. First

1 2:34.112 10:48:03.968

2 2:21.375 10:50:25.343

3 2:59.528 10:53:24.871

4 2:25.357 10:55:50.228

5 2:20.641 10:58:10.869

6 2:21.268 11:00:32.137

7 2:17.300 11:02:49.437

8 4:48.150 11:07:37.587

9 2:13.238 11:09:50.825

10 2:16.645 11:12:07.470

 Po. 26 - # 20 OSEK L. - KTM + 14.597
Diff. First

1 2:29.833 10:48:26.746

2 2:22.126 10:50:48.872

3 2:34.394 10:53:23.266

4 2:21.822 10:55:45.088

5 2:17.922 10:58:03.010

6 3:11.260 11:01:14.270

7 2:13.365 11:03:27.635

8 2:19.980 11:05:47.615

9 2:17.840 11:08:05.455

10 2:21.735 11:10:27.190

 Po. 27 - # 261 GEISSELER L. - KTM + 14.673
Diff. First

1 2:37.835 10:48:12.541

2 2:24.280 10:50:36.821

3 2:19.375 10:52:56.196

4 2:20.070 10:55:16.266

5 2:16.957 10:57:33.223

6 2:13.441 10:59:46.664

7 3:15.259 11:03:01.923

8 2:59.980 11:06:01.903

9 2:15.621 11:08:17.743

10 2:16.519 11:10:34.262

 Po. 28 - # 117 BOTHA L. - Husqvarna + 14.858
Diff. First

1 2:25.389 10:47:43.788

2 2:28.754 10:50:12.542

3 2:19.788 10:52:32.330

4 3:57.189 10:56:29.519

5 2:13.626 10:58:43.145

6 2:16.879 11:01:00.024

7 5:03.348 11:06:03.372

8 2:27.842 11:08:31.214

9 2:16.279 11:10:47.493

 Po. 29 - # 586 THOMSEN G. - KTM + 17.137
Diff. First

1 2:43.737 10:48:20.562

2 2:26.970 10:50:47.746

3 2:20.826 10:53:08.572

4 2:18.661 10:55:27.233

5 2:19.305 10:57:46.538

6 3:36.707 11:01:23.245

7 2:15.905 11:03:39.150

8 2:17.514 11:05:56.664

9 2:56.850 11:08:53.725

10 2:22.776 11:11:16.725

 Po. 30 - # 8 TOSHEV V. - KTM + 17.704
Diff. First

1 2:34.632 10:48:00.633

2 2:21.491 10:50:22.124

3 2:18.029 10:52:40.153

4 2:16.472 10:54:56.625

5 2:17.531 10:57:14.156

6 2:17.933 10:59:32.089

7 3:52.741 11:03:24.830

8 2:16.809 11:05:41.639

9 2:29.111 11:08:10.750

10 2:20.906 11:10:31.656

 Po. 31 - # 518 BENGTSON M. - Yamaha + 18.265
Diff. First

1 2:39.225 10:48:16.436

2 2:24.188 10:50:40.624

3 2:18.362 10:52:58.986

4 2:17.977 10:55:16.963

5 2:17.033 10:57:33.996

6 4:48.457 11:02:22.453

7 2:19.982 11:04:42.435

8 2:20.888 11:07:03.323

 Po. 32 - # 626 ONASZ M. - Cobra + 22.015
Diff. First

1 2:35.679 10:48:06.513

2 2:24.256 10:50:30.769

3 2:24.399 10:52:55.168

4 2:25.694 10:55:20.862

5 2:24.060 10:57:45.256

6 2:20.783 11:00:06.039

7 2:23.082 11:02:29.121

8 2:24.809 11:04:53.930

9 2:26.379 11:07:20.568

10 2:54.861 11:10:15.429

 Po. 33 - # 227 BRINK P. - Husqvarna + 23.466
Diff. First

1 2:54.623 10:48:17.691

2 2:27.047 10:50:44.738

3 2:35.298 10:53:20.260

4 2:23.210 10:55:43.470

5 4:27.832 11:00:11.302

6 2:22.881 11:02:34.183

7 2:22.234 11:04:56.417

8 2:48.029 11:07:44.446

9 2:29.142 11:10:13.588

Fastest lap: 1:58.768 
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 Po. 34 - # 177 PAPADAKIS E. - Husqvarna + 28.589
Diff. First

1 2:45.661 10:48:19.338

2 2:35.337 10:50:54.675

3 2:30.570 10:53:25.465

4 2:31.965 10:55:57.430

5 4:16.955 11:00:14.385

6 2:34.363 11:02:49.010

7 2:29.138 11:05:18.427

8 2:27.357 11:07:45.784

9 2:48.623 11:10:34.407

Fastest lap: 1:58.768 
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